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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  0126DC0091 NICE HOUSE BY THE SEA #8 (OF 12) CVR A ALVARO MARTINEZ BUENO (MR)3.99

SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  0126DC0094 BLEEDING HEARTS #2 CVR A STIPAN MORIAN (MR) 3.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00  0126DC0097 THE PERIL OF THE BRUTAL DARK AN EZRA CAIN MYSTERY #2 (OF 6) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)3.99

PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00  0126DC0100 END OF LIFE #2 CVR A GERALD PAREL (MR) 3.99
DC COMICS  0126DC0103 DC X AEW #2 (OF 2) CVR A SERG ACUNA 4.99

 0126DC0106 DC X AEW #2 (OF 2) CVR D SERG ACUNA FOIL VAR 7.99
0126DC0001 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 7.99  0126DC0107 BATMAN #7 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99
0126DC0002 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0112 BATMAN #7 CVR F LESLEY LEIRIX LI WOMENS HISTORY MONTH CARD STOCK VAR5.99

0126DC0003 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR C RAFAEL ALBUQUERQUE CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0114 BATMAN #7 CVR H JORGE JIMENEZ CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR7.99

0126DC0004 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D CLAYTON CRAIN CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0116 WONDER WOMAN #31 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99

0126DC0005 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR E OLIVIER COIPEL CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0117 WONDER WOMAN #31 CVR B DAVID NAKAYAMA CARD STOCK VAR5.99

0126DC0006 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR F STEVE LIEBER JIMMY OLSEN & CARNAGE CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0118 WONDER WOMAN #31 CVR C JOSHUA MIDDLETON CARD STOCK VAR5.99

0126DC0007 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR G GABRIELE DELL OTTO SUPERMAN BLACK & SPIDER-MAN BLACK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0123 CATWOMAN #85 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99

0126DC0008 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR H MITCH GERADS CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0124 CATWOMAN #85 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0009 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR I ADAM HUGHES SUPERGIRL 70S & SPIDER-WOMAN 70S CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0129 CATWOMAN #85 CVR G JORGE JIMENEZ CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

0126DC0010 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR J MIKEL JANIN SUPERMAN & SPIDER-MAN VS LEX LUTHOR & GREEN GOBLIN CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0130 BATGIRL #17 CVR A DAVID TALASKI 3.99

0126DC0011 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR K DAVE JOHNSON RED SON SUPERMAN & SPIDER-HULK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0133 BATGIRL #17 CVR D JORGE JIMENEZ CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

0126DC0012 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR L ARTHUR ADAMS CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0134 HARLEY QUINN #60 CVR A BRANDT & STEIN 3.99

0126DC0013 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR M STANLEY ARTGERM LAU SUPERGIRL & SILK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0138 HARLEY QUINN #60 CVR E LESLEY LEIRIX LI WOMENS HISTORY MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0014 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR N J SCOTT CAMPBELL CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0140 HARLEY QUINN #60 CVR G JORGE JIMENEZ CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

0126DC0015 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR O SCOTT KOBLISH SUPERMANS & SPIDER-MANS CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0141 POISON IVY #42 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99

0126DC0016 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR P JOSHUA MIDDLETON CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0142 POISON IVY #42 CVR B KYUYONG EOM CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0017 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR Q DAVID NAKAYAMA KINGDOM COME SUPERMAN & SPIDER-MAN CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0143 POISON IVY #42 CVR C NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0018 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR R DANIEL SAMPERE SUPER-BOY PRIME & SPIDER-MAN BLACK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0144 POISON IVY #42 CVR D MANNY VINCENT CARBONILLA CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0019 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR S RAFA SANDOVAL CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0145 POISON IVY #42 CVR E LESLEY LEIRIX LI WOMENS HISTORY MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0020 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR T EVAN DOC SHANER SUPERMOBILE & SPIDER-MOBILE CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0146 POISON IVY #42 CVR F SYMBOL CARD STOCK VAR 4.99

0126DC0021 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR U JEFF SPOKES SUPERBOY 90S & SPIDER-PUNK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0147 POISON IVY #42 CVR G JORGE JIMENEZ CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

0126DC0022 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR V DAVID TALASKI POWER GIRL & BLACK CAT CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0148 HARLEY AND IVY LIFE AND CRIMES #4 (OF 6) CVR A ERICA HENDERSON3.99

0126DC0023 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR W CHRISSIE ZULLO KRYPTO & SPIDER-HAM CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0149 HARLEY AND IVY LIFE AND CRIMES #4 (OF 6) CVR B LESLEY LEIRIX LI CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0024 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR X INSIGNIA MASH-UP LOGO CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0151 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #49 CVR A DAN MORA3.99

0126DC0025 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR Y JORGE JIMENEZ FOIL VAR10.99  0126DC0157 DETECTIVE COMICS #1107 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99

0126DC0026 DC MARVEL SUPERMAN SPIDER-MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR Z BLANK CARD STOCK VAR8.99  0126DC0162 NIGHTWING #136 CVR A JORGE FORNES 4.99

0126DC0027 LOBO #1 CVR A JORGE CORONA 3.99  0126DC0165 NIGHTWING #136 CVR D SYMBOL CARD STOCK VAR 5.99

0126DC0034 DEATHSTROKE THE TERMINATOR #1 CVR A CARMINE DI GIANDOMENICO3.99  0126DC0167 ACTION COMICS #1096 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99

0126DC0041 BATWOMAN #1 CVR A DANI 3.99  0126DC0170 ACTION COMICS #1096 CVR D SYMBOL CARD STOCK VAR5.99

0126DC0042 BATWOMAN #1 CVR B STJEPAN SEJIC CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  0126DC0173 SUPERGIRL #11 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99

0126DC0043 BATWOMAN #1 CVR C STANLEY ARTGERM LAU CARD STOCK VAR4.99  0126DC0174 SUPERGIRL #11 CVR B TERRY DODSON CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0045 BATWOMAN #1 CVR E STANLEY ARTGERM LAU FOIL VAR 6.99  0126DC0177 SUPERGIRL #11 CVR E LESLEY LEIRIX LI WOMENS HISTORY MONTH CARD STOCK VAR4.99

0126DC0048 DC K.O. #5 (OF 5) CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ ACETATE 5.99  0126DC0181 SUPERMAN #36 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99

0126DC0049 DC K.O. #5 (OF 5) CVR B DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126DC0189 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #11 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99

0126DC0059 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #18 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99  0126DC0196 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #7 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99

0126DC0060 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #18 CVR B MAHMUD ASRAR CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126DC0199 EMPEROR AQUAMAN #15 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99

0126DC0064 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #18 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN 4.99  0126DC0206 FLASH #31 CVR A GAVIN GUIDRY 3.99

0126DC0068 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #17 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99  0126DC0209 FLASH #31 CVR D SYMBOL CARD STOCK VAR 4.99

0126DC0072 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #10 CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99  0126DC0211 FLASH #31 CVR F BRIAN BOLLAND FOIL VAR 6.99

0126DC0076 ABSOLUTE FLASH #13 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99  0126DC0212 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #17 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99

0126DC0080 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #12 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY 4.99  0126DC0219 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #17 CVR H DAN MORA CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

0126DC0084 GREEN LANTERN #33 CVR A XERMANICO WRAPAROUND (#600)5.99  0126DC0220 NEW TITANS #33 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99

 0126DC0225 NEW TITANS #33 CVR F SAMI BASRI CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99

 

 



0126DC0226 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #14 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT 3.99  0126IM0424 THE THING ON THE DOORSTEP #2 (OF 5) CVR A WILLI ROBERTS3.99

0126DC0230 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #14 CVR E FERNANDO PASARIN CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99  0126IM0426 TRANSFORMERS #30 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99

0126DC0231 JSA #17 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 3.99  0126IM0431 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS PHANTOM OF THE OPERA #2 (OF 4) CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS4.99

0126DC0232 JSA #17 CVR B MATT TAYLOR CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  0126IM0437 VOID RIVALS #28 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99

0126DC0233 JSA #17 CVR C SYMBOL CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  0126IM0442 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #132 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99

0126DC0234 JSA #17 CVR D DIEGO OLORTEGUI CORNER BOX SPOT FOIL VAR6.99  0126IM0447 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #133 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99

0126DC0235 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #4 (OF 6) CVR A NIKOLAS DRAPER-IVEY4.99  0126IM0451 WHITE SKY #2 CVR A JP MAVINGA (MR) 3.99

0126DC0236 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #4 (OF 6) CVR B MIGUEL MENDONCA CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126IM0453 WITCHBLADE #19 CVR A GUISEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO (MR)3.99

0126DC0237 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #4 (OF 6) CVR C LUCAS MEYER CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126IM0457 WRESTLE HEIST #4 (OF 5) (MR) 3.99

0126DC0238 SIRENS LOVE HURTS #2 (OF 4) CVR A BABS TARR (MR) 5.99  0126IM0458 YOUNGBLOOD #5 CVR A ROB LIEFELD (MR) 4.99

0126DC0239 SIRENS LOVE HURTS #2 (OF 4) CVR B DERRICK CHEW VAR (MR)5.99  0126AH0518 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #9 (MR) 4.99

0126DC0240 SIRENS LOVE HURTS #2 (OF 4) CVR C TULA LOTAY CONNECTING VAR (MR)5.99  0126AC0519 BETTY AND ME #1 (ONE SHOT) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A DAN DECARLO4.99

0126DC0241 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #6 (OF 6) CVR A KARL KERSCHL4.99  0126AC0520 BETTY AND ME #1 (ONE SHOT) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B ENDLESS SUMMER DAN DECARLO VAR 4.99

0126DC0242 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #6 (OF 6) CVR B KARL KERSCHL CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126AC0521 ARCHIE COMICS 85TH ANNIVERSARY PRESENTS BETTY & VERONICA PIN UP SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN DECARLO4.99

0126DC0243 MAD MAGAZINE #49 5.99  0126BD0530 ORDAINED #3 (OF 3) CVR A JORGE FORNES VAR 5.99

0126DC0244 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #2 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A FRANK MILLER4.99  0126BD0535 SAVE NOW #4 (OF 4) CVR A ROBERT GILL VAR 5.99

0126DC0245 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #2 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B FRANK MILLER FOIL VAR7.99  0126DE0584 ARCHIE X ARMY OF DARKNESS #2 CVR A FRANCISO FRANCAVILLA4.99

0126DC0246 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #2 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C FRANK MILLER CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126DE0597 DISNEY VILLAINS GASTON #1 CVR A LEIRIX LI 4.99

0126DC0247 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #2 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR D JOCK CARD STOCK VAR5.99  0126DE0608 DISNEY VILLAINS URSULA #2 CVR A MIRKA ANDOLFO4.99

0126DC0248 DETECTIVE COMICS #475 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A MARSHALL ROGERS (2026 EDITION)3.99  0126DE0623 GARGOYLES DARKWING DUCK #3 CVR A TAD STONES4.99

0126DC0250 DETECTIVE COMICS #475 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C MARSHALL ROGERS FOIL VAR (2026 EDITION)6.99  0126DE0633 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #6 CVR A AMANDA CONNER PARTY4.99

0126DC0251 ACTION COMICS #242 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A CURT SWAN3.99  0126DE0635 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #6 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99

0126DC0253 ACTION COMICS #242 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C CURT SWAN FOIL VAR6.99  0126DE0645 HERCULOIDS HC VOL 01 THE BEGINNING 24.99

0126DC0254 WONDER WOMAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A HARRY PETER (2026 EDITION)9.99  0126DE0646 HERCULOIDS TP VOL 01 THE BEGINNING 19.99

0126DC0256 WONDER WOMAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C HARRY PETER FOIL VAR (2026 EDITION)12.99  0126DE0647 MUPPETS NOIR #2 CVR A ROGER LANGRIDGE 4.99

0126DC0257 DETECTIVE COMICS #576 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A TODD MCFARLANE (YEAR TWO PART 2 OF 4)3.99  0126DE0657 SPACE GHOST #9 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 4.99

0126DC0259 DETECTIVE COMICS #576 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C TODD MCFARLANE FOIL VAR (YEAR TWO PART 2 OF 4)6.99  0126DE0668 SUPERNATURAL #6 CVR A CLAYTON CRAIN 4.99

OTHER LUNAR DISTRIBUTION ITEMS  0126DE0678 THUNDARR THE BARBARIAN #3 CVR A MICHAEL CHO4.99

0126IM0285 TIGRESS ISLAND #1 (OF 5) CVR A EPHK (MR) 3.99  0126DE0689 THUNDERCATS #25 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99

0126IM0289 NARCO #1 (OF 5) CVR A DANIEL HILLYARD & DAVE STEWART 3.99  0126DE0716 TIM BURTONS THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS THE SHIVER OF CHRISTMAS TOWN #3 CVR A JAE LEE4.99

0126IM0292 SUPER CREEPSHOW #1 (OF 5) CVR A PYE PARR (MR) 3.99  0126DE0725 VAMPIRELLA #12 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99

0126IM0296 BLOOD SQUAD SEVEN YEARBOOK #1 CVR A PAUL FRY (MR) 4.99  0126DE0737 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #9 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA4.99

0126IM0298 FERAL #21 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER 3.99  0126EX0746 CLUB ZODIAC #2 CVR A PHINEAS CONRAD VICTORY POSE 5.99

0126IM0302 INVINCIBLE FOIL EDITION #1 REPRINT CVR A CORY WALKER & BILL CRABTREE FOIL4.99  0126EX0748 MARK SPEARS MIDKNIGHT MAN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A MARK SPEARS5.99

0126IM0306 INVINCIBLE RETURNS FACSIMILE EDITION #1 CVR A DAVID FINCH & FCO PLASCENCIA4.99  0126EX0753 MARK SPEARS MONSTERS #9 CVR A MARK SPEARS WE ARE ALL A LITTLE MAD 5.99

0126IM0310 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE BATTLE BEAST #7 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & ANNALISA LEONI3.99  0126EX0759 OTTER SQUAD #2 CVR B J HAMMOND MARVEL SUPER ACTION #18 HOMAGE VAR5.99

0126IM0311 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE BATTLE BEAST #7 CVR B TODD MCFARLANE & ANNALISA LEONI VAR3.99  0126EX0761 PECOS BILL & THE GUNS OF OZ #3 CVR A PUIS CALZADA (MR)5.99

0126IM0317 MARVEL TEAMUP #14 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A CORY WALKER & DAVE MCCAIG3.99  0126EX0765 SKYCLAD #2 CVR A MICHAL DUTKIEWICZ FAMILIAR FRENZY (MR)5.99

0126IM0320 MARVEL TEAMUP #14 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR D TODD MCFARLANE & DAVE MCCAIG VAR3.99  0126MA0818 GATCHAMAN #16 CVR A INAKA MIRANDA 4.99

0126IM0329 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #9 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI (MR) 4.99  0126MA0821 HONOR AND CURSE ETERNAL #1 (OF 12) CVR A NICK MARINKKOVICH4.99

0126IM0331 BLOOD & THUNDER #11 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR) 3.99  0126MA0834 RACER X #5 (OF 8) CVR A FRANCESCO TOMASELLI 4.99

0126IM0335 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE CAPES #5 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & DAVE MCCAIG3.99  0126MA0837 SPEED RACER #6 CVR A ALESSIO ZONNO 4.99

0126IM0340 DARKNESS (2025) #4 CVR A RAYMOND GAY & ARIF PRIANTO 3.99  0126MP0866 EXCITING COMICS #57 4.99

0126IM0343 DORC #2 CVR A BRETT BEAN 3.99  0126MP0868 FRED PERRY TREASURE VAULT #3 CVR A FRED PERRY4.99

0126IM0345 DEATH FIGHT FOREVER #2 (OF 5) CVR A ANDREW MACLEAN (MR)3.99  0126MP0870 FURFORCE #2 (OF 3) 4.99

0126IM0348 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #17 CVR A PATRIC REYNOLDS3.99  0126ON0898 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #11 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99

0126IM0350 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #37 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR) 4.99  0126ON0903 AUTUMN KINGDOM THE WRAITHBOUND QUEEN #2 (OF 4) CVR A CHRISTOPHER MITTEN4.99

0126IM0353 DIE LOADED #5 CVR A STEPHANIE HANS (MR) 3.99  0126ON0907 CROWNSVILLE #5 (OF 5) CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER4.99

0126IM0355 DUST TO DUST #8 (OF 8) CVR A JG JONES (MR) 3.99  0126ON0910 CULT OF THE LAMB LAST SACRAMENT SPECIAL #1 (ONE-SHOT) CVR A TROY LITTLE7.99

0126IM0357 EXQUISITE CORPSES #11 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99  0126ON0914 DEAD TEENAGERS #1 (OF 5) CVR A NAOMI FRANQ 4.99

0126IM0363 FINAL BOSS #5 CVR A TYLER KIRKHAM (MR) 3.99  0126ON0919 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #9 CVR A ARIEL OLIVETTI4.99

0126IM0369 FREE PLANET #10 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99  0126ON0924 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #8 (OF 12) CVR A MIGUEL MERCADO4.99

0126IM0371 GI JOE #20 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  0126ON0931 MURDER DRONES #2 (OF 6) CVR A ALESSIO ZONNO 4.99

0126IM0376 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #326 CVR A LEE WEEKS & MATT HOLLINGSWORTH3.99  0126ON0936 RICK AND MORTY THE END #4 (OF 6) CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99

0126IM0379 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #24 HAMA FILES EDITION #24 CVR A MIKE ZECK & JOHN BEATTY3.99  0126ON0943 SPIRIT OF THE SHADOWS #3 (OF 5) CVR A NICK CAGNETTI4.99

0126IM0382 GEIGER #22 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON 3.99  0126TN0992 RAFAEL GARCIA HENCHMAN #1 CVR A KIT WALLIS (MR)4.99

0126IM0385 GHOST PEPPER #9 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99  0126TN0996 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #30 CVR A IVAN GIL (MR) 4.99

0126IM0390 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #53 CVR A VON RANDAL 3.99  0126TN1002 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #13 CVR A ALEX HORLEY (MR)6.99

0126IM0392 I HATE FAIRYLAND #49 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN (MR) 3.99  0126TN1006 LENORE BLOOD AND MONEY #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A ROMAN DIRGE4.99

0126IM0395 KAYA #34 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99  0126TN1009 ESCAPE FROM SKULL ISLAND #3 CVR A HARVEY TOLIBAO4.99

0126IM0397 KING SPAWN #55 CVR A HARVEY TOLIBAO 3.99  0126TM1021 BACK ISSUE #167 10.95

0126IM0399 MALEVOLENT #3 (MR) 3.99  0126TM1022 CRYPTOLOGY #9 10.95

0126IM0400 SPAWN RAT CITY #24 CVR A ZE CARLOS 3.99  0126TM1023 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #97 10.95

0126IM0402 SACRIFICERS #21 CVR A MAXFIUMARA 4.99  0126UE1026 MEGA MAN X #2 (OF 5) CVR A HANZO STEINBACH 4.99

0126IM0405 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #25 CVR A IG GUARA 3.99  0126UE1037 STREET FIGHTER MASTERS KARIN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A TOVIO ROGERS4.99

0126IM0407 SAVAGE DRAGON #280 CVR A ERIK LARSEN (MR) 3.99  0126MP8034 VAMPIRESS CARMILLA #29 6.99

0126IM0410 SPAWN SCORCHED #51 CVR A IG GUARA 3.99  0126MP8035 VAMPIRESS CARMILLA #30 6.99

0126IM0412 SEASONS #10 CVR A PAUL AZACETA 3.99  0126MP8036 SHUDDER #25 6.99

0126IM0414 SKINBREAKER #7 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI 4.99  0126MP8037 SHUDDER #26 6.99

0126IM0419 SKINBREAKER TREASURY EDITION #7 14.99  

0126IM0420 SPAWN #376 CVR A DON AGUILLO 3.99  

0126IM0422 SPAWN THE DARK AGES #6 (OF 6) CVR A LIAM SHARP 3.99  

 



MARVEL COMICS  Other Penguin Random House Dist items
75960621353500511 1776 #5 3.99  84428401320801011 Baby Garfield #1 A Main (Dressed, Garbowska) 4.99

75960621502700111 ALIAS: RED BAND #1 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  84428401285003011 Briar: Night's Terror #3 A Main (Dressed, Lins) 4.99

75960621343600811 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #8 3.99  84428401112919011 Hello Darkness #19 A Main (Dressed, Puebla) 5.99

75960621001502311 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #23 [DS] 4.99  84428401288105011 Marian Heretic #5 A Main (Dressed, Jaro) 4.99

75960621001502411 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #24 [DS] 4.99  84428401282905011 Mary Sue #5 A Main (Dressed, Sterle) 4.99

75960621001502511 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #25 [DS] 4.99  84428401272005011 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles III #5 A Main (Dressed, Zonno)4.99

75960620426703631 AVENGERS #36 C.F. VILLA FAREWELL VARIANT 4.99  84428401135815011 Minor Arcana #15 A Main (Dressed, Lemire) 4.99

75960621252100811 BLACK CAT #8 3.99  84428401206515011 Power Rangers Prime #15 A Main (Dressed, Griffith) 4.99

75960621245300411 BLACK PANTHER: INTERGALACTIC #4 3.99  84428401318502011 The Center Holds #2 A Main (Dressed, Quinones) 4.99

75960621146300612 CAPTAIN AMERICA #6 IVAN TAO 2ND PRINTING VARIANT 4.99  84428401286705011 The Last Day of H.P. Lovecraft #5 A Main (Dressed, Rebelka)4.99

75960621492100111 CAPTAIN MARVEL: DARK PAST #1 4.99  76156801474700611 American Caper #6 (CVR A) (Tyler Boss) 4.99

75960621385600211 CYCLOPS #2 3.99  76156801458700611 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #6 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99

75960621442600511 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #5 3.99  76156801488400411 Carmen Red Claw: Belly of the Beast #4 (CVR A) (Rae Allen)4.99

75960621359700211 DEADLY HANDS OF K'UN-LUN #2 3.99  76156801456300411 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #4 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99

75960621125800411 DOCTOR STRANGE #4 3.99  76156801564500111 Frankenstein: New World--The Speed of Darkness #1 (CVR A) (Peter Bergting)4.99

75960621382500311 DUNGEONS OF DOOM #3 5.99  76156801562100111 Groo: The Prophecy #1 (CVR A) (Sergio Aragonés) 4.99

75960621122700911 FANTASTIC FOUR #9 3.99  76156801565200111 Hellboy in Love: Black Eyes one-shot (Alex Nieto) 4.99

75960621538600111 FANTASTIC FOUR: FIRST FOES #1 4.99  76156801473000311 Knight City #3 (CVR A) (David Lapham) 4.99

75960621449500211 GENERATION X-23 #2 3.99  76156801507200211 Lands Unknown: The Skinless Man #2 (CVR A) (Ben Stenbeck)4.99

75960621494500211 GODZILLA: INFINITY ROAR #2 4.99  76156801510200211 Leonide the Vampyr: The House of Yonda #2 (CVR A) (Rachele Aragno)4.99

75960621455600411 HULK: SMASH EVERYTHING #4 3.99  76156801492100211 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Jace #2 (CVR A) (Caitlyn Yarsky)4.99

75960621543000111 ICEMAN: OMEGA #1 6.99  76156801435800511 Masterminds #5 (CVR A) (Stephen Thompson) 4.99

75960621101200111 IMPERIAL GUARDIANS #1 4.99  76156801454900511 Minor Threats: The Last Devil Left Alive #5 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn)4.99

75960621361000511 INFERNAL HULK #5 3.99  76156801445700811 Powers 25 #8 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99

75960621362700311 INGLORIOUS X-FORCE #3 3.99  9781506755359 Star Wars: The High Republic Adventures--The Complete Phase II29.99

75960621491400311 IRON MAN #3 4.99  76156801420400411 The Umbrella Academy: Plan B #4 (CVR A) (Gabriel Bá) 4.99

75960621388700311 KNULL #3 4.99  76156801451800311 The Witcher: Blood Stone #3 (CVR A) (Pius Bak) 4.99

75960621350400311 LOGAN: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #3 5.99  76156801490700411 Tomb Raider: Sacred Artifacts #4 (CVR A) (Antonio Di Caprio)4.99

75960621452500211 MAGIK & COLOSSUS #2 3.99  76156801491400311 Touched by a Demon #3 (CVR A) (Kristen Gudsnuk) 4.99

75960621496900211 MARC SPECTOR: MOON KNIGHT #2 3.99  76156801508900211 Usagi Yojimbo: Kaito '84 #2 (CVR A) (Jared Cullum) 4.99

75960609060000611 MARVEL KNIGHTS: THE WORLD TO COME #6 4.99  82771403418900111 A Quiet Place: Storm Warning #1 Cover A (Kelly) 4.99

75960621500300111 MEALS TO ASTONISH #1 5.99  9798887242040 Beneath the Trees Where Nobody Sees (DM) 29.99

75960621500300131 MEALS TO ASTONISH #1 MIKE MIGNOLA VARIANT 5.99  9781962201537 Black, White & Bloodshot 29.99

75960621500300121 MEALS TO ASTONISH #1 PEACH MOMOKO VARIANT 5.99  82771403433200911 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #9 Cover A (Prasetya) 4.99

75960621358000111 MOONSTAR #1 4.99  82771403509400111 Godzilla Vs. America: Portland Cover A (Dewey) 7.99

75960621284200811 MORTAL THOR #8 4.99  82771401521808611 Sonic the Hedgehog #86 Cover A (Rothlisberger) 4.99

75960621145601011 NEW AVENGERS #10 3.99  82771403368701711 Star Trek: Lower Decks #17 Cover A (Smith) 4.99

75960620922400511 NOVA: CENTURION #5 3.99  82771403458500611 Star Trek: The Last Starship #6 Cover A (Francavilla) 4.99

75960621546100111 PHOENIX: THE UNTOLD STORY #1 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99  82771403459200611 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #6 Cover A (Ono) 4.99

75960621389400211 PLANET OF THE APES VS. FANTASTIC FOUR #2 4.99  82771403464600411 Tales of the Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #4 Cover A (Joyce)4.99

75960621102900511 PLANET SHE-HULK #5 3.99  82771403315101611 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #16 Cover A (Williams II) 4.99

75960621517100211 PREDATOR: BLOODSHED #2 3.99  82771403315101621 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #16 Variant B (Eastman & Bishop)4.99

75960621450100311 PSYLOCKE: NINJA #3 3.99  82771403482000511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #5 Cover A (Pe) 4.99

75960621516400211 PUNISHER #2 4.99  82771403463900611 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #6 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99

75960621444000311 ROGUE #3 3.99  82771403150803511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #35 Cover A (Schoening Connecting Cover Set)4.99

75960621391700311 SAI: DIMENSIONAL RIVALS #3 3.99  82771403508700111 The Exorcism at Buckingham Palace #1 Cover A (Ramsay)4.99

75960621514000111 SENTRY #1 4.99  82771403457800711 TMNT: Journeys #7 Cover A (Dooney & Lawson) 4.99

75960621484600111 SILVER SURFER #1 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99  73238818144500711 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #7--The God Hunt #3 Cover A (Grego)4.99

75960621179100411 SORCERER SUPREME #4 3.99  

75960621479200111 STAR WARS: SHADOW OF MAUL #1 4.99  

75960621445700211 STORM: EARTH'S MIGHTIEST MUTANT #2 3.99  

75960621138800411 THE END 2099 #4 3.99  

75960621336800411 ULTIMATE ENDGAME #4 4.99  

75960621050301511 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #15 4.99  

75960620830202211 ULTIMATES #22 4.99  

75960620830202311 ULTIMATES #23 4.99  

75960620917002511 UNCANNY X-MEN #25 5.99  

75960621330625511 VENOM #255 [DS] 4.99  

75960621448800211 WADE WILSON: DEADPOOL #2 3.99  

75960621601700111 WEB OF VENOM #1 5.99  

75960621601700161 WEB OF VENOM #1 PEACH MOMOKO VARIANT 5.99  

75960621323800411 WICCAN: WITCHES' ROAD #4 3.99  

75960621323800421 WICCAN: WITCHES' ROAD #4 LEIRIX VARIANT 3.99  

75960620841801711 WOLVERINE #17 4.99  

75960621562100211 WOLVERINE: WEAPONS OF ARMAGEDDON #2 5.99  

75960621326900111 WONDER MAN #1 4.99  

75960620920002611 X-MEN #26 4.99  

75960620920002711 X-MEN #27 4.99  

75960621384900111 X-MEN ANNUAL #1 4.99  

75960621384900121 X-MEN ANNUAL #1 SANFORD GREENE VARIANT 4.99  

75960621272900311 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #3 4.99  

 

 

 

 

 


